 KINGFISHER
Serie 455 - VHM-Fräser mit Innen- oder Schaftkühlung für schwer zerspanbare Materialien
KINGFISHER
Series 455 - Solid carbide mill with internal or coolant channels in shank for difficult-to-machine materials
 Inhaltsverzeichnis
Table of content
 Seite
Page

 1,82 μm
 4,63 μm
9
 455
 VHM-Kugelfräser für die HSC-Bearbeitung
  Kurze Ausführung
  Präziser Zentrumsschnitt
  Feinstgeschliffene Schneiden
 Solid carbide ball nose end mill for
HSC milling
   Short design
   Precise centre cut
   Finest ground fl utes
 Bestell-Nr.
order no d1 d2 l1 l2 d l Z
455.B3.0200.030 2,0 1,95 2,0 3,0 6,0 45 3
455.B3.0300.045 3,0 2,90 3,0 4,5 6,0 45 3
455.B3.0400.060 4,0 3,90 4,0 6,0 6,0 45 3
455.B3.0500.075 5,0 4,90 5,0 7,5 6,0 45 3
455.B3.0600.090 6,0 5,90 6,0 9,0 6,0 45 3
455.B3.0800.120 8,0 7,90 8,0 12,0 8,0 50 3
10
 455M
 VHM-Kugelfräser für die HSC-Bearbeitung
  Kurze Ausführung
  Präziser Zentrumsschnitt
  Feinstgeschliffene Schneiden
   BCR: Angepasste Beschichtung
 Solid carbide ball nose end mill for
HSC milling
   Short design
   Precise centre cut
   Finest ground fl utes
    BCR: Coating adapted to tool application
 Bestell-Nr.
order no d1 d2 l1 l2 d l Z
 455M.B3.0200.030BCR 2,0 1,95 2,0 3,0 6,0 45 3
455M.B3.0300.045BCR 3,0 2,90 3,0 4,5 6,0 45 3
455M.B3.0400.060BCR 4,0 3,90 4,0 6,0 6,0 45 3
455M.B3.0500.075BCR 5,0 4,90 5,0 7,5 6,0 45 3
455M.B3.0600.090BCR 6,0 5,90 6,0 9,0 6,0 45 3
455M.B3.0800.120BCR 8,0 7,90 8,0 12,0 8,0 50 3
11
 455P
 VHM-Kugelfräser für die HSC-Bearbeitung
  Kurze Ausführung
  Präziser Zentrumsschnitt
  Feinstgeschliffene Schneiden
   WAD: Erhöhte Werkzeugstandzeit
 Solid carbide ball nose end mill for
HSC milling
   Short design
   Precise centre cut
   Finest ground fl utes
   WAD: Improved tool life cycle
 Bestell-Nr.
order no d1 d2 l1 l2 d l Z
 455P.B3.0200.030WAD 2,0 1,95 2,0 3,0 6,0 45 3
455P.B3.0300.045WAD 3,0 2,90 3,0 4,5 6,0 45 3
455P.B3.0400.060WAD 4,0 3,90 4,0 6,0 6,0 45 3
455P.B3.0500.075WAD 5,0 4,90 5,0 7,5 6,0 45 3
455P.B3.0600.090WAD 6,0 5,90 6,0 9,0 6,0 45 3
455P.B3.0800.120WAD 8,0 7,90 8,0 12,0 8,0 50 3
 Innenkühlungssystem - IK
 Optimale Kühlung direkt an der
Schneide des Werkzeugs sowie
idealer Spanabfl uss

 Temperature and friction distribution
 During machining, 75 % of the generated heat goes into the
chip and 18 % into the tooth, which is why a cooling here is
highly suitable.
 Kühlungssysteme im Vergleich
Cooling systems in comparison
 455.T4 Innenkühlung
455.T4 Internal cooling
 455.T4 Schaftkühlung
455.T4 Coolant channels in shank
600°
380°
500°
Bestell-Nr.
order no d1 d2 r l1 l2 d l Z
455S.B3.0150.075.025SK      2,5     •
455S.B3.0150.075.040SK      4,0    •
455S.B3.0200.100.040SK 2,0 1,95 1,00 2,0 3,0 6,0 45 3 •
455S.B3.0300.150.045SK 3,0 2,95 1,50 3,0 4,5 6,0 45 3 •
455S.B3.0400.200.060SK 4,0 3,90 2,00 4,0 6,0 6,0 45 3 •
455S.B3.0500.250.075SK 5,0 4,90 2,50 5,0 7,5 8,0 60 3 •
455S.B3.0600.300.090SK 6,0 5,90 3,00 6,0 9,0 8,0 60 3 •
• Neue Abmessungen/New dimensions
15
 455S.B3
 VHM-Kugelfräser für die HSC-Bearbeitung
mit Innen- oder Schaftkühlung
   Kurze Ausführung
   Mit Innen- oder Schaftkühlung
   Auch für schwer zerspanbare Materialien geeignet
   Präziser Zentrumsschnitt
 Solid carbide ball nose end mill for
HSC milling with internal or
coolant channels in shank
    Short design
    With internal or coolant channels in shank
    Also suitable for diffi cult-to-machine materials
    Precise centre cut
   1,5 1,45 0,75 1,5    6,0 45 3
 IK - IC
SK - SC
Bestell-Nr.
order no d1 d2 r l1 l2 d l Z
 455S.B3.0800.400.120IK 8,0 7,90 4,00 8,0 12,0 8,0 50 3 •
455S.B3.1000.500.150IK 10,0 9,80 5,00 10,0 15,0 10,0 60 3 •
• Neue Abmessungen/New dimensions
16
 455.F3
 VHM-Mikro-Schaftfräser mit Schaftkühlung
   Mit Schaftkühlung
   Auch für schwer zerspanbare Materialien geeignet
   Für HPC/trochoidale Bearbeitung
  Solid carbide micro end mill with
coolant channels in shank
    With coolant channels in shank
   Also suitable for diffi cult-to-machine materials
   For HPC/trochoidal machining
Bestell-Nr.
order no  d1 l1 d l Z
 455.F3.0020.000.060SK 0,2 0,6 4,0 40 3 •
455.F3.0030.000.090SK 0,3 0,9 4,0 40 3 •
455.F3.0040.000.160SK 0,4 1,6 4,0 40 3 •
455.F3.0050.000.210SK 0,5 2,1 4,0 40 3 •
455.F3.0060.000.250SK 0,6 2,5 4,0 40 3 •
455.F3.0080.000.290SK 0,8 2,9 4,0 40 3 •
455.F3.0100.000.400SK 1,0 4,0 4,0 40 3 •
455.F3.0150.000.500SK 1,5 5,0 4,0 40 3 •
455.F3.0200.000.700SK 2,0 7,0 4,0 40 3 •
• Neue Abmessungen/New dimensions
SK - SC
Bestell-Nr.
order no  d1 d2 EF l1 l2 d l Z
 455.F5.0800.000.320IK    24,0 32,0   68 5 •
455.F5.0800.000.400IK    32,0 40,0  80 5 •
455.F5.1000.000.350IK    30,0 35,0   80 5 •
455.F5.1000.000.500IK    40,0 50,0  95 5 •
455.F5.1200.000.450IK    36,0 45,0   93 5 •
455.F5.1200.000.520IK    48,0 52,0  100 5 •
• Neue Abmessungen/New dimensions
    8,0 7,9 0,1   8,0
   10,0 9,8 0,2   10,0
   12,0 11,8 0,2   12,0
Bestell-Nr.
order no  d1 d2 EF l1 l2 d l Z
 455.F5.0600.000.240SK    18,0 24,0   5 •
455.F5.0600.000.300SK    24,0 30,0   5 •
• Neue Abmessungen/New dimensions
17
 455.F5
 VHM-Schaftfräser trochoidal mit

    Auch für schwer zerspanbare Materialien geeignet
 Solid carbide end mill with corner radius
for HSC and HPC milling with coolant
channels in shank
     With free length
  With coolant channels in shank
  New shaft geometry
  Optimised cutting edge reduction and centring
 geometry
  Finest surfaces dimensions and geometrical
 accuracy
  Also suitable for diffi cult-to-machine materials
SK - SC
Bestell-Nr.
order no  d1 d2 r l1 l2 d l Z
  455.T2.0150.030.040SK 1,5 1,4 0,3 2,0 4,0 6,0 50 2 •
455.T2.0200.020.040SK   2,0 0,2   4,0   2 •
455.T2.0200.050.060SK  1,9 0,5  6,0   2 •
455.T2.0250.050.080SK 2,5 2,4 0,5 3,0 8,0 6,0 50 2 •
455.T2.0300.020.060SK  3,0 0,2  6,0   2 •
455.T2.0300.050.060SK 3,0 3,0 0,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 50 2 •
455.T2.0300.050.090SK   2,9 0,5   9,0     2 •
455.T2.0400.020.080SK   0,2     2 •
455.T2.0400.050.080SK   0,5     2 •
• Neue Abmessungen/New dimensions
     2,0     4,0   6,0 50
   4,0 4,0   8,0 8,0 6,0 50
Bestell-Nr.
order no  d1 d2 r l1 l2 d l Z
  455.T4.0600.050.210IK 6,0 5,5 0,50 15,0 21,0 6,0 60 4 •
455.T4.0800.015.240IK   0,15      •
455.T4.0800.050.240IK   0,50      •
455.T4.1000.020.300IK   0,20      •
455.T4.1000.100.300IK   1,00      •
455.T4.1200.020.360IK   0,20      •
455.T4.1200.100.360IK   1,00      •
• Neue Abmessungen/New dimensions
       8,0 7,5  20,0 24,0 8,0 63 4
   10,0 9,5  25,0 30,0 10,0 75 4
   12,0 11,5  30,0 36,0 12,0 85 4

 Solid carbide end mill with corner radius
for HPC milling with internal or coolant
channels in shank
      From Ø 6.0 mm with HPC/trochoidal geometry
      With free length
      With internal or coolant channels in shank
      New shaft geometry
      Optimised groove, centring and microgeometry
      Finest surfaces dimensions and geometrical
 accuracy
      Also suitable for diffi cult-to-machine materials
 IK - IC
SK - SC
Bestell-Nr.
order no  d1 d2 r l1 l2 d l Z
  455.T4.0300.010.140SK 3,0 2,9 0,10 4,0 14,0 6,0 50 4 •
455.T4.0400.010.150SK 4,0 3,9 0,10 5,0 15,0 6,0 50 4 •
455.T4.0600.010.180SK   6,0 0,10 18,0 18,0    •
455.T4.0600.050.210SK 6,0 5,5 0,50 15,0 21,0 8,0 60 4 •
455.T4.0600.100.210SK  5,5 1,00 15,0 21,0    •
• Neue Abmessungen/New dimensions
 Garantierte Qualität
 Quality warranty
 Qualitätssicherung